
CHANGE ORDER 

PROJECT TITLE --~F~o~rt~B~e~n=d~C~o~un=.<ty_T~h=o~r~ou=gh=fa=r~e~P~lan~-----------------

PROJECT NO. TDOT.16.0410 CONTRACT NO. TDOT.16.0410-02 CONTRACT DATE ~2~1~11~16~---

CONTRACTOR __ ~F~o~rt~B~e=n=d~C=o=un=ty"-------------------------

The following changes are hereby made to the Contract Documents: 
Extend period of performance from June 30, 2016 to September 30,2016. 

Justification: 
Additional time is needed to finalize deliverables and account for technical delays in the completion of the 
previous contract's tasks. 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE 

Original Contract Price: $ NI A 

Current contract price, as adjusted by previous change orders: $ NIA 

The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be [increased] [decreased] by$ NIA 

The new Contract Price due to this Change Order will be: $ NI A 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME 

The Contract Time will be increased by --2£_ calendar days 

The date for completion of all work under the contract will be September 30, 2016 

Approvals Required: 

To be effective, this order must be approved by Owner if it changes the scope or objective of the project, or as may 
otherwise be required under the terms of the Supplementary General Conditions of the Contract. 

32E

08/01/2016  two originals returned to Jillian @ Engineering




